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BRECKENRIDGE LN.

KC ADVENTURES, INC
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000053713 Electrical Servic 07/30/2025

000047657 Storage Building 45,000 07/13/2023

000047560 Electrical Servic 0 06/28/2023

HX Base Yr

245 SW BRECKENRIDGE LN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 70
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,733 106.6370 119.43 445,832 1977 2000 0 0 0 31.25 68.75

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 2732

FOP 250 30 75 6,158

FSP 840 40 336 27,588

FST 80 55 44 3,613

FST 560 55 2025 308 25,289

HXB 1,210 100 1,210 99,351

HXP 250 30 75 6,158

HXP 520 30 156 12,809

HXU 320 55 176 14,451

SFB 1,522 80 1,218 100,008

UCP 440 20 88 7,226
** This building has 11 Sub-Areas

6,096 3,733 306,510

SFB=[ORIG=0,0] W11 W36 S30 E47 N9 E8 N14 W8 N7 $
HXB=[ORIG=0,-50] N35 W26 S5 W10 S30 E36 $
FSP=[ORIG=-47,0] W28 S30 E28 N30 $
HXP=[ORIG=0,-85] N20 W26 S20 E26 $
UCP=[ORIG=-11,-4] N20 W18 S10 W8 S10 E26 $
HXU=[ORIG=40,0] E20 N16 W20 S16 $
FOP=[ORIG=-47,30] S10 E25 N10 W25 $
HXP=[ORIG=-36,-50] S10 E25 N10 W25 $
UST=[ORIG=-11,0] N4 W26 S4 E26 $
FST=[ORIG=-29,-24] W8 S10 E8 N10 $
PTR=[ORIG=0,0] N50 S50 $
PTR=[ORIG=0,0] E40 W40 $
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 12 48 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 691

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 16 24 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 748

4 9915 RV SITE 0 0 0 0 13.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 39,000

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 44 54 2,376.00 UT 0.53 0.53 100 1995 1995 3 100 1,247

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 35,000.00 35,000.00 100 2024 2023 100 35,000

7 0080 DECKING 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2025 2024 100 800

8 9910 RV SITE/RE 0 0 0 0 5.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 10,000

88,686

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000

2 9900 C AC NON-AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 14.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 84,000

3 3600 C RV PARKS/CAM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 30,000


